
 
Air Quality Weekly Report SO2 and PM 2.5 

Week 20th to 26th January 2025 

 
 
The registered concentrations of PM2.5 in our environmental monitoring stations agree with the results 
obtained in the air quality monitoring stations of the authority and are associated with the atmospheric 
conditions present in the Metropolitan Region during the reported measurement period. 
https://sinca.mma.gob.cl/index.php/redes Also consider the results of the study carried out by Centro de 
Investigación y Desarrollo Mario Molina on emissions around the MolymetNos plant, and analyzed at Harvard 
University, which concludes that only 2% of the particulate matter around the plant can be attributed to the 
company. More information at: https://molymet.com/sustentabilidad/la-sustentabilidad-en-cifras/ 

0,0

10,0

20,0

30,0

40,0

50,0

60,0

20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan

SO
2

 c
o

n
ce

n
tr

at
io

n
 (

p
p

b
)

SO2 - Average 24 hr - All the stations

Norm 24 hrs.

Bomberos

Suspiros

Sitio 7

20-Jan 21-Jan 22-Jan 23-Jan 24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan

0,0

20,0

40,0

60,0

80,0

100,0

C
o

n
ce

n
tr

at
io

n
 μ

g/
m

3

Particulate Matter MP 2,5
Average 24 hrs.

Norm 24 hrs. Average Sitio 7

Day Bomberos Sitio 7 Suspiros Sitio 7 Bomberos Norm 24 hrs.

20-Jan 14,1 0,3 2,7 12,5 13,0 50,0

21-Jan 11,2 0,7 2,7 14,4 12,5 50,0

22-Jan 1,9 1,4 2,7 9,0 7,2 50,0

23-Jan 1,9 1,2 2,7 11,6 7,3 50,0

24-Jan 2,1 1,5 2,7 23,1 16,1 50,0

25-Jan 2,0 1,6 2,7 12,3 12,6 50,0

26-Jan 1,9 1,5 2,7 21,0 19,6 50,0

Average 24hrs SO2 (ppb) Average 24hrs PM2.5 (μg/m3)


